When the power goesout...

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.

Verb Present Ends In Ing

Noun

Noun Plural

Name

Adjective

Verb Base Form

Body Part Plurad

Noun

Punctuation

Location

Verb Base Form

Same L ocation

Noun Plural

Noun

Adjective

Same Name

Subject In School

Second Name

Adjective

Emotion

Second Name

Adjective

Verb Base Form

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

Food

First Name

Food

First Name

Verb Present EndsIn S

First Name

Noun

First Name

Verb Present EndsIn S

First Name

Adjective

Number




When the power goesout...

So, um, | was in Math class. Mrs. Grundy was lecturing about some inane topic in
, when suddenly, all the go off. | look over across the room at my crush,
, to make sure heis .| realize | cannot him. | drop to my
and crawl around until | finally reach the | open the door
and escape to the , where | hopeto some food. It turns out, everybody had
thesameidea. Theentire is crowded, but I notice that al the are till
separated by table. Sinceitisdark, I trip over and | feel apair of arms catch me
.1 look up, and say, " I Isthat you?' The voice of the nerd,
, answers, "Are you ?' | feel heavy in my heart.
continues, "I picked the lock to the kitchen and found the stockpile of food
. Let'sgo." He grabs my hand and we to the kitchen and find a huge pile of
But there are only wrappers left! screams, "What happened to the 7' Wefollow
thetrail of wrappers and find huddled in the corner, wiping his mouth with the last candy
wrapper. My heart even more, and | say, " I'l thought you were better
than that! Y ou were my " flips me the finger and
away. puts his arms around me and pulls me in. "Y ou know, I've liked you

since grade," he says. Sometimes, it's possible to find love in a power-less place.
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